
REVISED JANUARY 12, 2024

For changes or additions please call Pat @ 954-632-0208 or email phenderstein@hotmail.com
Time Field 11A Field 11B Field 14A Field 14B Field 10A Field 10B Field 10 Full Field Field 11 Full Field Field 12 Field 13

8:00 AM 10UB 644R v 345B 10UB 660K v 1267M 10UG 805G v 1267A 10UG 345P v 1370F 12UB 644N v 345C 12UB 1370A v 345GR 14UB 644F v 345A 19UB 805J v 644G

Center Jaydan Summer 1370 Tim Haines 345 Jim Cummins 345 Ramiro Zamudio 805 David V Mickey Clarke 644 open position Doug Rodas 345
Asst. Ref. open position Noah Haines 345 Juan Ruiz 345 open position Gary Joaquin Reyes 805 open position open position

Asst. Ref. open position open position Danny Reynolds 345 open position Mo Z 1370 Mark Turbessi open position John Hilaire 345

4th

9:30 AM 10UB 805L v 644S 10UB 345G v 644E 10UB 805Z v 1370R 10UG 660H v 644G 12UG 660R v 1370M 12UB 660Y v 805J 14/16UG 345F v 1370A 16UB 345M v 805R

Center Kevin A;varado 345 Jaydan Summer 1370 open position Gabby Rodriguez 345 Mike James 345 Alex Guanarita 345 Patrick Gross 1480 Tony C

Asst. Ref. Melvin Alvarado 345 open position open position Salome 345 Gary Olsen Fenulus 345 Noah Gross 1480 open position

Asst. Ref. Boris Alvarado 345 open position Danny Reynolds 345 Sophia Pineos 345 David V Paul Picard 345 open position open position

4th Harvey

11:00 AM 10UB 660 L v 1521C 10UB 644D v 345R 10UG 1267A v 345G 10UG 805G v 345P 12UB 805C v 1408P 12UB 345Gu v 1267V 19UG 644S v 805S 19UB 1521A v 345C

Center open position Jaydan Summer 1370 Ramiro Zamudio 805 Mickey Clarke 644 Mo Z 1370 Harvey Frantz 345 Luis Rivera 805

Asst. Ref. Carlos Alvalos 345 Zyan Abdelwahed 1370 Manuel Luna 805 open position Mark Turbessi Michele Mularz 660 Mike James 345 Noe Jimenez,III 805

Asst. Ref. Jim Cummins 345 open position Josue Morgua 805 open position Gary Chris Steer 660 John Hilaire 345 Noe Jimenez 805

4th

12:30 PM 10UB 1267M v 805L 10UB 345B v 660K 10UG 1370F v 660H 12UG 805R v 660R 12UB 345C v 1370A 14UB 660Y v 1370A 16UB 805R v 644H

Center Alex Guanarita 345 Ricardo Jimenez 805 Kevin A;varado 345 Euclides Marin 644 Cristopher Villasenor 805 Tony C Patrick Gross 1480

Asst. Ref. Kieron Whitehead 660 open position Melvin Alvarado 345 Luis Nunez 644 Mo Z 1370 open position Ariel Riquleme 345

Asst. Ref. Matthew Ladnier 660 open position Boris Alvarado 345 Hugo Cordova 644 Noah Gross 1480 Olsen Fenulus 345 Doug Rodas 345
4th

2:00 PM 10UG 644G v 345G 10UB 644S v 644R 10UB 345R v 805Z 10UB 644E v 660L 12UB 1408P v 345Gu 12UB 345GR v 660Y 19UG 805S v 345G 19UB 644G v 1370C

Center Mark Turbessi Kevin A;varado 345 Zyan Abdelwahed 1370 Ken Carr 345 Harvey Cristopher Villasenor 805 Tony C open position

Asst. Ref. Carlos Alvalos 345 Melvin Alvarado 345 Jaydan Summer 1370 Tim Haines 345 Mickey Clarke644 Gary Noe Jimenez 805 John Hilaire 345

Asst. Ref. Juan Ruiz 345 Boris Alvarado 345 open position Noah Haines 345 Mike James 345 Jim Cummins 345 David V Ariel Riquleme 345

4th

3:30 PM 10UB 1370R v 644D 10UB 1521C v 345G 12UG 1370M v 805R 12UB 805J v 644N 14/16UG 1370A v 345L 14UB 345A v 805V 19UB 345C v 805J

Center Ken Carr 345 Noah Gross 1480 Paul Picard 345 Frantz 345 Luis Rivera 805 open position open position

Asst. Ref. Salome 345 Josue Morgua 805 Olsen Fenulus 345 Wilson 345 Ramiro Zamudio 805 Mark Turbessi Patrick Gross 1480

Asst. Ref. Sophia Pineos 345 Manuel Luna 805 Raul Castillo 345 open position Mickey Clarke 644 open position John Solek 345
4th

5:00 PM 12UB 1267V v 805C 14UB 644F v 1521H 19UG 345G v 644S 16UB 644H v 345M

Center Mo Z 1370 Frantz 345 Tony C open position

Asst. Ref. Gary John Hilaire 345 John Solek 345 David V

Asst. Ref. Paul Picard 345 Ariel Riquleme 345 open position open position

4th

6:30 PM 14UB 805V v 660Y 14/16UG 345L v 345F 14UB 1370A v 345R 19UB 1370C v 1521A

Center Olsen Fenulus 345 Noe Jimenez 805 Cristopher Villasenor 805 Raul Castillo 345

Asst. Ref. Wilson 345 Luis Rivera 805 open position open position

Asst. Ref. open position open position open position Evan
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Time Field 11A Field 11B Field 14A Field 14B Field 10A Field 10B Field 11 Field 12 Field 13

8:00 AM 10UG 345G v 1370F 12UB 805C v 345C 12UB 1267V v 1370A 14UB 1521H v 805V 14UB 345R v 660Y

Center open position Mickey Clarke 644 Paul Picard 345 Doug Rodas 345 David V

Asst. Ref. Kieron Whitehead 660 Gary Tim Haines 345 open position Mark Turbessi

Asst. Ref. Chris Steer 660 Jaydan Summer 1370 Noah Haines 345 John Hilaire 345 John Solek 345

4th

9:30 AM 10UB 1521C v 644E 10UB 345G v 660L 10UB 1370R v 345R 10UB 644D v 805Z 12UB 660Y v 1408P 12UB 345Gu v 805J 16UB Semi 2nd v 3rd 19UB 1370C v 345C

Center Gabby Rodriguez 345 Zyan Abdelwahed 1370 open position Kevin A;varado 345 Joaquin Reyes 805 Mark Turbessi Frantz 345 Tony C

Asst. Ref. Danny Reynolds 345 open position open position Melvin Alvarado 345 Paul Picard 345 David V Ariel Riquleme 345 Patrick Gross 1480

Asst. Ref. Juan Ruiz 345 open position open position Boris Alvarado 345 Ken Carr 345 Gary Raul Castillo 345 Evan

4th

11:00 AM 10UB 345B v 805L 10UB 644S v 660K 10UB 1267M v 644R 10UG 660H v 345P 12UB 644N v 345 Gr 14/16UG Semi 1st v 3rd 19UB 644G v 1521A

Center open position Mike James 345 Kevin A;varado 345 Jaydan Summer 1370 Harvey Tony C Doug Rodas 345
Asst. Ref. Chris Steer 660 Carlos Alvalos 345 Melvin Alvarado 345 Ricardo Jimenez 805 Mo Z 1370 Cristopher Villasenor 805 John Solek 345

Asst. Ref. Michele Mularz 660 Jim Cummins 345 Boris Alvarado 345 open position Mickey Clarke 644 F Luis Rivera 805 John Hilaire 345

4th

12:30 PM 10UG 644G v 1267A 10UG 805G v 345G 12UG Semi 2nd v 3rd 19UG Semi 2nd v 3rd 19UB 805J v 1370C

Center Ricardo Jimenez 805 Jaydan Summer 1370 Harvey Raul Castillo 345 Frantz 345

Asst. Ref. Ramiro Zamudio 805 Kieron Whitehead 660 Mark Turbessi Patrick Gross 1480 Ariel Riquleme 345

Asst. Ref. Michele Mularz 660 Matthew Ladnier 660 Mo Z 1370 Noe Jimenez 805 David V

4th

2:00 PM 10UB Semi 1st A v 1st C 10UB Semi 1st B v 1st D 12UB Semi 1st A v 2nd A 12UB Semi 1st B v 2nd B 14UB 345A v 1521H 16UB Final

Center Euclides Marin 644 open position Ramiro Zamudio 805 Cristopher Villasenor 805 Tony C Evan

Asst. Ref. Luis Nunez 644 open position Zyan Abdelwahed 1370 open position Mark Turbessi John Solek 345

Asst. Ref. Hugo Cordova 644 open position Jim Cummins 345 Matthew Ladnier 660 Alex Guanarita 345 open position

4th

3:30 PM 12UG 1st v Winner Semi 14UB 345R v 644F 14UG 1st v Winner Semi 19UB 345C v 644G

Center Cristopher Villasenor 805 Noe Jimenez 805 Patrick Gross 1480 open position

Asst. Ref. Manuel Luna 805 David V Frantz 345 open position

Asst. Ref. Josue Morgua 805 Mickey Clarke 644 Gary open position

4th

5:00 PM 14UB 1370A v 345A 19UG 1st A v Winner Semi 19UB 1521A v 805J

Center Ramiro Zamudio 805 Tony C Evan

Asst. Ref. Noe Jimenez 805 Luis Rivera 805 John Solek 345

Asst. Ref. open position open position John Hilaire 345

4th
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